861COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
ACCESSORIES
H277=Step Down Transformer, 300VA Max
HB26=C Channel Bar Hanger, 26” Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hanger, 50” Long, Pair
RMB22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger, 22” Long, Pair
HSA7=Slope Adapter for 7” Aperture Housings, Specify Slope

Open Downlight
Wide Beam
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
H7901T 1840BA HB26
TRIM
1841=Self Flanged
1840=Molded Trim Ring,
White
FINISH
BA=Low Iridescent Clear
Specular Upper Reflector
with Black Baffle
DERATED
WATTAGE
LABEL
DR*=DeRated,
Specify
Wattage
7-3/8"
8-3/4"
Open Downlight
Wide Beam
TRIM
1861=Single Wall Wash,
Self Flanged
1860=Single Wall Wash,
Molded Trim Ring, White
1871=Double Wall Wash,
Self Flanged
1870=Double Wall Wash,
Molded Trim Ring, White
DERATED